Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

VX1 Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
Prova 22/5/2011 16:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:55:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:11.627 +0.941 17:08:03.813 5 1:11.274 +0.824 17:01:13.209
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 12 1:11.331 +0.645 17:09:15.144 6 1:11.431 +0.981 17:02:24.640
1 16:56:02.821 13 1:10.686 17:10:25.830 7 1:10.450 17:03:35.090
2 1:09.626 +1.344 16:57:12.447 14 1:11.167 +0.481 17:11:36.997 8 1:12.278 +1.828 17:04:47.368
3 1:08.495 +0.213 16:58:20.942 15 1:10.798 +0.112 17:12:47.795 9 1:12.240 +1.790 17:05:59.608
4 1:08.956 +0.674 16:59:29.898 16 1:11.812 +1.126 17:13:59.607 10 1:11.998 +1.548 17:07:11.606
5 1:08.346 +0.064 17:00:38.244 11 1:12.041 +1.591 17:08:23.647
6 1:08.282 17:01:46.526 (51) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 12 1:12.936 +2.486 17:09:36.583
7 1:08.845 +0.563 17:02:55.371 1 16:56:04.091 13 1:12.887 +2.437 17:10:49.470
8 1:08.744 +0.462 17:04:04.115 2 113.221 +3.075 16:57:17.312 14 1:12.073 +1.623 17:12:01.543
9 1:10.136 +1.854 17:05:14.251 3 1:10.614 +0.468 16:58:27.926 15 1:13.006 +2.556 17:13:14.549
10 1:10.267 +1.985 17:06:24.518 4 1:21.639 +11.493 16:59:49.565 16 1:13.573 +3.123 17:14:28.122
1 1:10.342 +2.060 17:07:34.860 5 1:11.067 +0.921 17:01:00.632
12 1:10.601 +2.319 17:08:45.461 6 1:10.995 +0.849 17:02:11.627 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
13 1:10.423 +2.141 17:09:55.884 7 1:10.544 +0.398 17:03:22.171 1 16:56:04.954
14 1:11.897 +3.615 17:11:07.781 8 1:10.465 +0.319 17:04:32.636 2 1:17.813 +5.054 16:57:22.767
15 1:10.710 +2.428 17:12:18.491 9 1:10.146 17:05:42.782 3 1:14.168 +1.409 16:58:36.935
16 1:18.648 +10.366 17:13:37.139 10 1:10.565 +0.419 17:06:53.347 4 1:14.424 +1.665 16:59:51.359
11 1:11.393 +1.247 17:08:04.740 5 1:15.411 +2.652 17:01:06.770
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 12 1:11.066 +0.920 17:09:15.806 6 1:12.759 17:02:19.529
1 16:56:03.633 13 1:11.025 +0.879 17:10:26.831 7 1:13.556 +0.797 17:03:33.085
2 1:10.714 +1.928 16:57:14.347 14 1:10.852 +0.706 17:11:37.683 8 1:13.986 +1.227 17:04:47.071
3 1:08.995 +0.209 16:58:23.342 15 1:11.793 +1.647 17:12:49.476 9 1:14.437 +1.678 17:06:01.508
4 1:08.786 16:59:32.128 16 1:15.016 +4.870 17:14:04.492 10 1:13.116 +0.357 17:07:14.624
5 1:09.103 +0.317 17:00:41.231 11 1:14.738 +1.979 17:08:29.362
6 1:09.543 +0.757 17:01:50.774 (13) CHARLES BARON 12 1:12.821 +0.062 17:09:42.183
7 1:10.240 +1.454 17:03:01.014 1 16:56:03.794 13 1:13.082 +0.323 17:10:55.265
8 1:10.704 +1.918 17:04:11.718 2 1:14.898 +3.870 16:57:18.692 14 1:13.703 +0.944 17:12:08.968
9 1:10.789 +2.003 17:05:22.507 3 1:15.977 +4.949 16:58:34.669 15 1:15.174 +2.415 17:13:24.142
10 1:10.754 +1.968 17:06:33.261 4 1:13.226 +2.198 16:59:47.895 16 1:16.683 +3.924 17:14:40.825
1 1:10.107 +1.321 17:07:43.368 5 1:12.261 +1.233 17:01:00.156
12 1:10.458 +1.672 17:08:53.826 6 1:11.028 17:02:11.184 (259) JOHANN ANTONIO CHUPEL
13 1:11.054 +2.268 17:10:04.880 7 1:12.392 +1.364 17:03:23.576 1 16:56:04.302
14 1:10.961 +2.175 17:11:15.841 8 1:11.764 +0.736 17:04:35.340 2 1:17.667 +4.165 16:57:21.969
15 1:11.844 +3.058 17:12:27.685 9 1:12.400 +1.372 17:05:47.740 3 1:14.153 +0.651 16:58:36.122
16 1:13.041 +4.255 17:13:40.726 10 112,014 +0.986 17:06:59.754 4 1:14.727 +1.225 16:59:50.849
11 1:11.611 +0.583 17:08:11.365 5 1:13.918 +0.416 17:01:04.767
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 12 1:12.538 +1.510 17:09:23.903 6 1:13.502 17:02:18.269
1 16:56:03.171 13 1:11.408 +0.380 17:10:35.311 7 1:13.585 +0.083 17:03:31.854
2 1:12.306 +2.472 16:57:15.477 14 1:11.425 +0.397 17:11:46.736 8 1:14.021 +0.519 17:04:45.875
3 1:10.305 +0.471 16:58:25.782 15 1:13.030 +2.002 17:12:59.766 9 1:14.151 +0.649 17:06:00.026
4 1:09.900 +0.066 16:59:35.682 16 1:17.181 +6.153 17:14:16.947 10 1:15.986 +2.484 17:07:16.012
5 1:09.834 17:00:45.516 11 1:16.785 +3.283 17:08:32.797
6 1:10.760 +0.926 17:01:56.276 (5) AVACIR CHAVES 12 1:15.461 +1.959 17:09:48.258
7 1:11.296 +1.462 17:03:07.572 1 16:56:04.661 13 1:15.027 +1.525 17:11:03.285
8 1:10.691 +0.857 17:04:18.263 2 1:13.792 +2.837 16:57:18.453 14 1:18.352 +4.850 17:12:21.637
9 1:10.298 +0.464 17:05:28.561 3 1:12.468 +1.513 16:58:30.921 15 1:18.090 +4.588 17:13:39.727
10 1:10.513 +0.679 17:06:39.074 4 1:26.838 +15.883 16:59:57.759
1 1:11.150 +1.316 17:07:50.224 5 1:11.180 +0.225 17:01:08.939
12 1:11.771 +1.937 17:09:01.995 6 1:12.082 +1.127 17:02:21.021
13 1:11.564 +1.730 17:10:13.559 7 1:11.965 +1.010 17:03:32.986
14 1:11.428 +1.594 17:11:24.987 8 1:11.830 +0.875 17:04:44.816
15 1:11.699 +1.865 17:12:36.686 9 1:10.955 17:05:55.771
16 1:14.607 +4.773 17:13:51.293 10 1:11.089 +0.134 17:07:06.860
1 1:11.654 +0.699 17:08:18.514
(820) ANDRE CALEGARI 12 1:11.414 +0.459 17:09:29.928
1 16:56:04.598 13 1:11.464 +0.509 17:10:41.392
2 1:13.554 +2.868 16:57:18.152 14 1:12.001 +1.046 17:11:53.393
3 1:12.077 +1.391 16:58:30.229 15 1:12.867 +1.912 17:13:06.260
4 1:12.175 +1.489 16:59:42.404 16 1:12.532 +1.577 17:14:18.792
5 1:12.153 +1.467 17:00:54.557
6 1:11.742 +1.056 17:02:06.299 (22) MALCON REINECKE
7 1:11.852 +1.166 17:03:18.151 1 16:56:04.439
8 1:11.813 +1.127 17:04:29.964 2 1:14.893 +4.443 16:57:19.332
9 1:11.427 +0.741 17:05:41.391 3 1:11.801 +1.351 16:58:31.133
10 1:10.795 +0.109 17:06:52.186 4 1:30.802 +20.352 17:00:01.935
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